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No.

	
Bulan

	Diterima
	Dikirim

	
	
	Jml
	Nilai (Rp.)
	Jml
	Nilai (Rp.)

	1.
	Januari
	1.431
	7.415.499.045
	17
	81.053.665

	2.
	Februari
	1.325
	7.017.500.289
	28
	209.050.204

	3.
	Maret
	1.343
	7.037.273.286
	24
	174.112.414

	4.
	April
	1.341
	7.297.843.169
	23
	85.894.953

	5.
	Mei
	1.865
	10.287.533.258
	27
	160.459.380

	6.
	Juni
	1.023
	5.258.984.548
	14
	46.769.200

	7.
	Juli
	1.279
	6.856.391.488
	30
	133.909.640

	8.
	Agustus
	1.230
	6.560.608.021
	7
	16.955.221

	9.
	September
	1.110
	5.363.905.681
	22
	129.006.740

	10.
	Oktober
	1.168
	5.669.723.035
	30
	169.060.120

	11.
	November
	1.062
	5.385.744.521
	13
	60.279.600

	12.
	Desember
	1.162
	6.169.833.474
	16
	127.059.180



Sumber PT. Pos Indonesia Cabang Pati

